FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS \$61.25						FILED		
COR			FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham				Mar 10 1998 8:00am	-
1	1998	THE	Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS			IS	Secretary of State	
DOCUMENT # N44387 (1)								
	an husky club of tai	MPA BAY, I	NC.					
Principal Place	a of Business	Mailing	Mailing Address				-, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
512 ROBIN HILI BRANDON FL 3 US			512 ROBIN HILL CIR. BRANDON FL 33510 US				3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 07/23/1991 4. FEI Number Applied For	
2. Principal Pl	ace of Business	2a. Mai	ling Address				59-2977643 Not Applicable \$8.75 Additional	
21 Suite, Apt.	·····	26	26				Fee Required	
22	w, etc.	27	Suite, Apt. #, etc. 27				6. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be Trust Fund Contribution Added to Fees	
City & State	ity & State City & State						7. Is this nonprofit corporation a homeowners association?	
Zip 24	Country Zip 25 29			Соц 30	Country 30		8. This corporation owes or has paid the current year Intangible Personal Property Tax due June 30. Yes No	
	9. Name and Address of Curr	ent Registere	d Agent		81	Name	10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent	
ACEVEDO, DONNA J.					82	Street Addr	ess (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
512 ROBIN HILL CIR. BRANDON FL 33510					83			
				l	84 City 85 Zip Code			
11. Pursuant I	to the provisions of Sections 617.0	502 and 617.1	508, Florida Statu	tes, the at	bove-r	amed corp	oration submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered	
agent. Lar	egistered agent, or both, in the Sta m familiar with, and accept the obl	ite of Florida S ligations of, Sec	och change was ction 617.0503, Fl	authorized orida Stat	d by ti lutes.	ne corporati	contaition submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered ion's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered	
	Signature, typed or printed name of registerod			_	d Ageni	signature require	ed when reinstating) DATE	2
12. TITLE	OFFICERS A	ND DIRECTOR	RS DELETE	13, 1,1 Tř	TLE		ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12	R2E037 (10/97
NAME	STOTT, JOHN		-	1.2 N				с З
STREET ADDRESS	10364 CHADBOURNE DRIV	E			REET AL			ដ្ដី
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	<u></u>		DELETE	1.4 Ci 2.1 Ti	TY-ST- TLE	<u>21P</u>	Change Addition	ઉ
NAME	VAN CLEVE, LINDA			2.2 N/	AME			
STREET ADDRESS	5946 BAYOU GRANDE BLV				IREET AL		. A. 444	
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	ST. PETERSBURG FL 3307: T	2	DELETE	2.4 C 3.1 TI	<u>ity-st-</u> Tle	<u> </u>	Change Addition	
NAME	ACEVEDO, DONNA J.			3.2 NA				
STREET ADDRESS	512 ROBIN HILL CIR. BRANDON FL 33510				REET AC			
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	D	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DELETE	3.4. Cl	ITY-ST- Tle	ZIP	Change Addition	
NAME	JOHNSON, LORRAINE			4.2 N	AME			
STREET ADDRESS	1707 WESTERLY DR.				REET AC	1		
CITY-S <u>1-ZIP</u> TITLE	BRANDON FL 33511	<u></u> .	DELETE	4.4 CF 5.1 Tr	T <u>Y-ST-</u> Tle		Change Addition	
NAME	STOTT, CONNIE		-	5.2 NA			_ • _	
STREET ADDRESS	10364 CHADBOURNE DR				REET AL	1 1 1		
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	<u> </u>		DELETE	5.4 Cl 6.1 Tl1	TY- <u>ST-</u> Tle	<u>ZIP</u>	Change Addition	
NAME	WRIGHT, PEGGY			6.2 NA				
STREET ADDRESS	5547 BATES ST SEMINOLE FL				REET AD			
CITY ST 2P 14. I hereby c		with this filing	does not qualify f		TY-ST-		Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information re shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath; that I am an	
Block 12 c	director of the corporation or the re or Block 13 if changed, or on an at	tachmont with	a empowered to an address.	execute t	his re	port as requ	ured by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in	
SIGNAT	URE: Jonna A.	aceved	0 1	DONN	<u> </u>	T. ACE	EVEDO march 4, 1998 (813) 689-0731	